
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

97 
44 
37 
64 
49 

111 
16 
98 
55 

Name 

Jase Dill 
Connor Raymond 
Gabriel Datis 
Alessandro Giganti 
Parker Busse 
Blake Sorrentino 
Gabriella Giganti 
Levi Martinez 
Sophia Wilshusen 

Make 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Best Tm 

55.578 
55.813 
57.574 
58.002 

1:00.262 
1:01.408 
1:01.547 
1:06.123 
1:06.539 

In Lap 

6 
5 
5 
2 
3 
6 
6 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.235 
1.996 
2.424 
4.684 
5.830 
5.969 

10.545 
10.961 

Sponsor 

Ohvale USA 
Historic GP 
Top Pro Racing 
GigaRacing Team Canada 
Parker Busse Racing 
Team Sorrentino 
GigaRacing Team Canada 
Martinez Motorsports 
Wilshusen Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/11/2024 11:42:22 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

MotoAmerica MiniCup National Finals 

GP 160 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 

Road America  0.600 miles 

8/11/2024 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

10 
74 
64 
24 
12 

Name 

Mahdi Salem 
Kensei Matsudaira 
Ulises Weyrauch 
William Dalu 
Roman Darby 

Make 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Best Tm 

53.113 
53.558 
55.679 
57.521 
58.070 

In Lap 

9 
8 
7 
2 
7 

Diff 

0.445 
2.566 
4.408 
4.957 

Sponsor 

Riders Club 
Ohvale USA 
Poor Dad Racing 
Williams 
Roman808 Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/11/2024 11:11:24 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

MotoAmerica MiniCup National Finals 

GP 190 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

Road America  0.600 miles 

8/11/2024 11:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

26 
186 

1 
31 
55 
53 
3 

22 
456 
95 
41 

Name 

Cruise Texter 
Nico Bandel 
Chase Jazikoff 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Bron Macanga 
Skylar Loucks 
Michael Sarkis 
Tasneem Salem 
Zachary Tancredi 
Bruno Bolanos 
Chip Lampley 

Make 

HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 

Best Tm 

1:11.280 
1:11.405 
1:11.578 
1:12.086 
1:12.337 
1:15.338 
1:16.680 
1:19.274 
1:19.435 
1:19.882 
1:21.089 

In Lap 

5 
6 
6 
6 
3 
4 
1 
4 
4 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.125 
0.298 
0.806 
1.057 
4.058 
5.400 
7.994 
8.155 
8.602 
9.809 

Sponsor 

CTR / Roof Systems 
Good Life Real Estate Racing 
Apex Racing 
Apex Racing 
Lucky13 
StayTuned Motorsports 
Sarkis Racing 
Historic GP 
CZM Racing 
BolaÃ±os Racing 
Chip Lampley Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/11/2024 12:14:59 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

MotoAmerica MiniCup National Finals 

Stock 50 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:16:00 

Road America  0.600 miles 

8/11/2024 11:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

37 
913 
17 

111 
541 
221 
22 

633 
403 

9 
83 

512 

Name 

Gabriel Datis 
Ethan Reardon 
Christian Berlowitz 
Blake Sorrentino 
Talon Nelson 
Chase Jazikoff 
John Sarkis 
Israel Cavazos 
Carina Tancredi 
Gira Macanga 
Sok Sai Alan Clifton 
William Rovic 

Make 

KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 

1:02.446 
1:03.018 
1:03.267 
1:03.606 
1:05.207 
1:06.027 
1:06.344 
1:07.115 
1:09.330 
1:09.621 
1:11.377 
1:26.084 

In Lap 

2 
4 
2 
7 
3 
2 
7 
2 
7 
7 
2 
1 

Diff 

0.572 
0.821 
1.160 
2.761 
3.581 
3.898 
4.669 
6.884 
7.175 
8.931 

23.638 

Sponsor 

Top Pro Racing 
RnR Racing 
Beastmode Racing 
Team Sorrentino 
StayTuned Motorsports 
Apex Racing 
Sarkis Racing 
DSD Racing 
CZM Racing 
Lucky13 
Alan Moto Racing LLC 
Fast Chikinz Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/11/2024 10:57:44 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

MotoAmerica MiniCup National Finals 

Stock 110 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:45:00 

Road America  0.600 miles 

8/11/2024 10:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

11 
285 

5 

Name 

Cameron Jones 
Joshua Rodriguez 
Shawn Bandel 

Make 

HON 
HON 
HON 

Best Tm 

58.639 
1:00.583 
1:02.910 

In Lap 

7 
6 
3 

Diff 

1.944 
4.271 

Sponsor 

CJR Performance 
Coyote Racing Team 
Good Life Real Estate Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/11/2024 11:58:15 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

MotoAmerica MiniCup National Finals 

Street GP 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:45:00 

Road America  0.600 miles 

8/11/2024 11:45 


	160 q4
	190 q4
	50 q4
	110 q4
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