

GP 160

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	97	Jase Dill	OHV	55.578	6		Ohvale USA
2	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	55.813	5	0.235	Historic GP
3	37	Gabriel Datis	OHV	57.574	5	1.996	Top Pro Racing
4	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	58.002	2	2.424	GigaRacing Team Canada
5	49	Parker Busse	OHV	1:00.262	3	4.684	Parker Busse Racing
6	111	Blake Sorrentino	OHV	1:01.408	6	5.830	Team Sorrentino
7	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	1:01.547	6	5.969	GigaRacing Team Canada
8	98	Levi Martinez	OHV	1:06.123	8	10.545	Martinez Motorsports
9	55	Sophia Wilshusen	OHV	1:06.539	8	10.961	Wilshusen Racing

# Sorted on best lap time

Road America 0.600 miles

8/11/2024 11:30

Race Director Cory Texter



Orbits



### GP 190

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	53.113	9		Riders Club
2	74	Kensei Matsudaira	OHV	53.558	8	0.445	Ohvale USA
3	64	Ulises Weyrauch	OHV	55.679	7	2.566	Poor Dad Racing
4	24	William Dalu	OHV	57.521	2	4.408	Williams
5	12	Roman Darby	OHV	58.070	7	4.957	Roman808 Racing

# Sorted on best lap time

Road America 0.600 miles

8/11/2024 11:00

Race Director Cory Texter



Orbits



### Stock 50

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:16:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	26	Cruise Texter	HON	1:11.280	5		CTR / Roof Systems
2	186	Nico Bandel	HON	1:11.405	6	0.125	Good Life Real Estate Racing
3	1	Chase Jazikoff	HON	1:11.578	6	0.298	Apex Racing
4	31	Cooper Jazikoff	HON	1:12.086	6	0.806	Apex Racing
5	55	Bron Macanga	HON	1:12.337	3	1.057	Lucky13
6	53	Skylar Loucks	HON	1:15.338	4	4.058	StayTuned Motorsports
7	3	Michael Sarkis	HON	1:16.680	1	5.400	Sarkis Racing
8	22	Tasneem Salem	HON	1:19.274	4	7.994	Historic GP
9	456	Zachary Tancredi	HON	1:19.435	4	8.155	CZM Racing
10	95	Bruno Bolanos	HON	1:19.882	5	8.602	Bolaños Racing
11	41	Chip Lampley	HON	1:21.089	4	9.809	Chip Lampley Racing



Orbits

# Sorted on best lap time

Road America 0.600 miles

8/11/2024 11:15



Stock 110

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:45:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW	1:02.446	2		Top Pro Racing
2	913	Ethan Reardon	KAW	1:03.018	4	0.572	RnR Racing
3	17	Christian Berlowitz	KAW	1:03.267	2	0.821	Beastmode Racing
4	111	Blake Sorrentino	KAW	1:03.606	7	1.160	Team Sorrentino
5	541	Talon Nelson	KAW	1:05.207	3	2.761	StayTuned Motorsports
6	221	Chase Jazikoff	KAW	1:06.027	2	3.581	Apex Racing
7	22	John Sarkis	KAW	1:06.344	7	3.898	Sarkis Racing
8	633	Israel Cavazos	KAW	1:07.115	2	4.669	DSD Racing
9	403	Carina Tancredi	KAW	1:09.330	7	6.884	CZM Racing
10	9	Gira Macanga	YAM	1:09.621	7	7.175	Lucky13
11	83	Sok Sai Alan Clifton	YAM	1:11.377	2	8.931	Alan Moto Racing LLC
12	512	William Rovic	YAM	1:26.084	1	23.638	Fast Chikinz Racing



Orbits

## Sorted on best lap time

Road America 0.600 miles

8/11/2024 10:45



### Street GP

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:45:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	11	Cameron Jones	HON	58.639	7		CJR Performance
2	285	Joshua Rodriguez	HON	1:00.583	6	1.944	Coyote Racing Team
3	5	Shawn Bandel	HON	1:02.910	3	4.271	Good Life Real Estate Racing

Race Director Cory Texter



Orbits

## Sorted on best lap time

Road America 0.600 miles

8/11/2024 11:45

Printed: 8/11/2024 11:58:15 AM